Aaron Varcoe

Abigail Myatt

Adam Callaway

Adam Hopkins

Aiden Craddock-Maxwell
Alan Daley

Andrew Moon

Andrew Stevens
Aubrey Boxall

Bailey Swift

Ben Jones

Ben Youna

Bentley Alcantara
Callum Baker

Dale Walsh

Dan Jenninas

Dan Smith

Daniel Goldsworthy
Deba Sidhu

Ed Timmons

Fred Tomlinson
Freddie Trudaeon
Harry Tilston

Henry Wilson

Jake Ash

James Findlay

James Tonkin

Jamie Patient

Joe Mcilroy

Joe Turner

John Parker

Jonathan May

Joseph Curnow
Joseph Quest

Josh McCabe

Kieron Sanders

Lewis Rogers

Luke Carroll

Luke Pearce

Mark Curnow

Martin Putt

Matthew Buchan
Matthew Mclroy

Noah Tanner

Ozzie Beasley

Philip Rees

Rik Shepherd

RYAN BULL

Sam Ryan

Sam Wilton

Seth Brown

Solomon Philips
Steven Hawthorne
Stuart Bowker

Thomas Wemyss

Tom Cowling

Tom Goodman

Tom Isaacs

Travis Grainger

treeve treloar

Wayne Stidwell

Sine Die - Adam Wood
Sine Die - Andrew Moon
Sine Die - Andy James
Sine Die - Callum Baker
Sine Die - Charlie Crossfield
Sine Die - Dale Walsh
Sine Die - Darren Martindale
Sine Die - David Veale
Sine Die - Dean Vernon
Sine Die - Gary Matthews
Sine Die - Harry Page
Sine Die - lan Stone
Sine Die - Jacob Thornhill
Sine Die - Jamie Ball
Sine Die - Joseph Gibson
Sine Die - Lance Easton
Sine Die - Michael O Brien
Sine Die - Robert Dunn
Sine Die - Sam Buckley
Sine Die - Stefan Paul
Sine Die - Tom Isaacs
Sine Die - Tonv Holliday
Sine Die - Wayne Hoole
Sine Die - Wayne Stidwell

Team (Incident)

Callington Town Reserves
RNAS Culdrose Ladies First
lllogan Rbl Reserves
Rosudaeon First

St Blazey Reserves

Stithians Reserves

St Dominick First

Marazion FC Firsts

Looe Town Youth U14
Helston Athletic Youth U18 Ranaers
Four Lanes First

Mabe First

Liskeard Athletic Reserves
Cornwall Colleae - Men Duchy Campt
St Kew Highway First
Wadebridae Town First
Roche First

Looe Town FC First

St Aanes First

Bodmin Town First

lllogan Rbl Thirds

Culdrose Youth U16 Tiaers
Newauay First

Saltash United First

Bodmin Town First
Morwenstow First

Mousehole 2nd Team

Queens Ranaers Flexi Leaque
Truro College Chelsea FC Foundation
Perranporth Reserves
Gerrans & St Mawes Utd First
Wadebridae Town Reserves
lllogan Rbl Thirds

St Columb Maiors U16 vouth
Torpoint Athletic First

North Hill First

Torpoint Athletic Youth FC U18s
Penzance reserve

North Hill First

lllogan Rbl Thirds

Pensilva First

Falmouth Town AFC First
Threemilestone Sunday

St Ives Town FC First

St Minver Reserves
Perranwell First

Millbrook First team

Penryn Athletic 1st Team
Bodmin Town First

Newmoor Rovers First
Bodmin Youth U16s DIM
Looe Town FC First

Madron First

Bodmin Town First

Stithians Reserves

Camelford First
Threemilestone First Team
New Inn Titans FC 1st

St Columb Maijors U16 youth
Culdrose Youth U16 Tigers
St Kew Utd 1st

St Teath First

St Dominick First

Hayle Reserves

Cornwall College - Men Duchy Campt
Edgcumbe Youth U18

St Kew Hiahway First

North Hill First

Penzance First

St Teath First

Newmoor Rovers First

Helston Athletic Youth U18 Rangers

St Teath First

Launceston First

Helston Athletic Youth U18 Rangers
New Inn Titans FC 1st

Newmoor Rovers First
St Kew Utd 1st

22/07/2018
11/11/2018
03/11/2018
03/11/2018
30/10/2018
13/10/2018
29/10/2017
27/10/2018
06/10/2018
23/09/2018
10/11/2018
14/10/2017
03/11/2018
26/09/2018
28/10/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
27/10/2018
17/11/2018
13/10/2018
17/11/2018
11/11/2018
06/11/2018
10/11/2018
03/11/2018
13/11/2018
10/11/2018
05/11/2018
03/10/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
28/09/2018
06/05/2018
17/11/2018
20/10/2018
21/10/2018
17/11/2018
20/10/2018
12/10/2018
06/10/2018
13/10/2018
28/04/2018
17/11/2018
17/11/2018
03/11/2018
14/11/2018
06/10/2018
03/11/2018
10/11/2018
03/11/2018
27/10/2018
03/11/2018
21/11/2018
13/10/2018
20/11/2018
17/11/2018
16/10/2018
20/05/2018
28/10/2018
02/05/2018
19/11/2018
04/12/2017
19/11/2018
15/10/2018
09/01/2017
12/11/2018
18/08/2015
25/12/2003
19/11/2018
26/11/2018
12/11/2018
29/10/2018
12/11/2018
04/12/2014
12/11/2018
11/12/2017
19/09/1997
20/06/2015
19/11/2018
10/07/2013
19/11/2018
08/11/2013
19/11/2018
25/06/2018

of Matches Number of Davs
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615

227

730

End Date

17/11/2018

17/11/2018

24/11/2018

17/11/2018

17/11/2018

24/11/2018
01/12/2018

17/11/2018

24/11/2018

17/11/2018

08/12/2018
03/06/2020

17/11/2018

26/05/2019

17/11/2018

24/11/2018

30/04/2020

All Football Activity Ban Reason

Misconduct

Misconduct

Misconduct

Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond

Misconduct

Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond

Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Misconduct

Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond

Football Debt / Failure to Respond
Football Debt / Failure to Respond



